
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY 
SC/ ST Cell 

Remedial Coaching for SC, ST, OBC (non-creamy layers) and Minorities 
 
Course-III 
 
NET/ SET Paper-I 
List of Topic:- 

I. Teaching Aptitude 
II. Research Aptitude 
III. Reading Comprehension 
IV. Communication 
V. Reasoning (including Mathematical) 
VI. Logical Reasoning 
VII. Data Interpretation 
VIII. Information and Communication Technology (ICT) 
IX. People and Environment 
X. Higher Education System: Governance, Policy and Administration 

 
Tentative Panel of Teachers: Sandip Kundal, Nur Almin Hoque, Prasenjit Biswas, Sandip Sarkar, Subhra Pratim Banik, 
Anasuya Roy, Smita Basu, Suman Chattopadhyay, Amrita Basu Roy Chowdhury, Samrat Roy 
 

Tentative Schedule for Batch-I (07—31 August 2017) 

Venue: SC/ ST Cell Classroom, 2nd Floor, AC Canteen Building, JU Main Campus 

Date Time Teacher Topic 
7.08.2017 (Monday) 5pm—6pm 

6pm—8pm 
Nur Amin 
Anasuya 

Reasoning (including Mathematical) 
Research Aptitude 

8.08.2017 (Tuesday) 5pm—8pm Sandip Logical Reasoning 
9. 08. 2017 (Wednesday) 5pm—6pm 

6pm—8pm 
Nur Amin 
Subhra Pratim 

Data Interpretation 
Information and Communication Technology (ICT) 

10.08.2017 (Thursday) 5pm—7pm 
7pm—8pm 

Smita  
Anasuya 

Reading Comprehension 
Teaching Aptitude 

11.08.2017 (Friday) 5pm—6pm  
6pm—8pm 

Prasenjit 
Sandip 

Reasoning (including Mathematical) 
Reasoning (including Mathematical) 

16.08.2017 (Wednesday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Nur Amin 
Subhra Pratim 

Reasoning (including Mathematical)  
Information and Communication Technology (ICT) 

17.08.2017 (Thursday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Sandip 
Anasuya 

Logical Reasoning 
Research Aptitude 

18.08.2017 (Friday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Prasenjit 
Subhra Pratim 

Reasoning (including Mathematical) 
Information and Communication Technology (ICT)   

21.08.2017 (Monday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Nur Amin 
Samrat 

Data Interpretation 
Higher Education System 

22.08.2017 (Tuesday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Sandip 
Suman 

Information and Communication Technology (ICT) 
People and Environment 

23.08.2017 (Wednesday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Suman 
Subhra Pratim 

People and Environment 
Information and Communication Technology (ICT) 

24.08.2017 (Thursday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Smita 
Amrita 

Reading Comprehension 
Communication 

25.08.2017 (Friday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Nur Amin 
Amrita 

Reasoning (including Mathematical) 
Communication 

28.08.2017 (Monday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Sandip Kundal 
Anasuya 

Data Interpretation 
Research Aptitude 

29.08.2017 (Tuesday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Sandip 
Prasenjit 

Logical Reasoning 
Reasoning (including Mathematical) 

30.08.2017 (Wednesday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Smita 
Samrat 

Reading Comprehension 
Higher Education System 

31.08.2017 (Thursday) 5pm—6:30pm 
6:30pm—8pm 

Sandip Kundal 
Subhra Pratim 

Data Interpretation 
People and Environment 

 

Contact: scstcell2007@gmail.com 


